
COMM AT NW COR OF NE1/4 E 1855.9
S 953.98 FT, FOR POB, CONT S 338
E 782.03 FT, TO E R/W OF CR, N A

BECKELHEIMER RYAN MITCHELL
340 SW MAULDIN AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-4S-16-03265-007
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BECKELHEIMER RYAN M

1496/1164 8/07/2023 WD U I 11 100
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000050511 Roof Replacement 7,500 08/07/2024

21776 M H 357 04/22/2004

HX Base Yr

340 SW MAULDIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,456 119.0000 111.86 274,728 2004 2004 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 144,948

FSP 200 40 80 4,922

UOP 80 25 20 1,230

2,636 2,456 151,100

BAS= W12 FSP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W64 S31 E15 UOP=  S8 E10 N8
W10$ E61 N31$.

BAS

12
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31
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20

10

20

UOP8

10

8

10

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,080

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 8 12 96.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 720

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 8 12 96.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 720

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 6 24 144.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,080

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 800

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 16 16 256.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 3,072

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 750

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,000

16,222

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 6.08 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 60,800


